G.N. 5413

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2807862
2653223
2518833
2672059
2914637
1908094
2518105
2518397
2653417
2476715
2803939
2653317
2807881
2671985
2518154
2914798
2672021
2807838

2790856
2518197
2807788
1862028
2808220
2928283
2808066

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Al Flying Technology Limited

ALBANY HK LIMITED

ALGHOULI TRADING CO., LIMITED
ALISIDUN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
ART CHINA EXHIBITION SERVICES LIMITED
ASK COMMUNICATION LIMITED

AZENITH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Agriculture Nation Group Limited

Amaze Prosperous Creation Limited

Arena Company Limited

Artlantiz Co., Limited

Asia Cube Technologies Limited

Axe Consultancy Limited

BAO WEI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BESTA HEADWEAR LIMITED

BIJING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
BLOSSOM PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BLUE SKY INTERNATIONAL (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

BRAZIL FOOD STUFF CO. LIMITED
Best C.M Group Limited -The-

Big Durian Tree Technology Co., Limited
BoLi Jewelry Co., Limited

Brightic Technology Limited

C&E Fitness Limited

CAREY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2923469
1428792
1703609
2026209
2518867

2192051
2050251
2928366
2518142
2803956

2928281

2808118

2807767
3056678
2808025
1305651
2653765
2653763
2330943
2672023
2923634
2926971
2923618
2808149
2026449
1314952
2790665
2026374
2516948
1703631
2923599

CENTURY CAPITAL LIMITED

CHINA HUA SHANG ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CMC di RAVENNA Limited

COATING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CONECPLAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CORPORATE FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CXT INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
Changzhou Cable-link International Trade Co., Limited
China Kowloon Group Co., Limited

China Medicine DaHanfang Int Institute TCM Studies Limited

China Non-Performing Asset Disposition Association Limited

China Quangiuyan International Holding Group Co., Limited

Cipher Technology Limited

Clicky Mob Limited

DAKUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
DESHENG WEIYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
DIGITAL INVESTMENT HONG KONG LIMITED
DRAGON INVESTMENT HONG KONG LIMITED
DRAGON WISDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DZL TRADING LIMITED

Dare's HK Limited

Dichengsenci Technology (HK) Limited

E Smile Limited

E-TRANS GROUP LIMITED

ESTEEM ALLY LIMITED

EVER EAST GREEN LIMITED

EXCELLENT PROFIT DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

Era International Credit Limited
European Technology Trade Limited
Ever Gains Properties Holdings Limited

Ever The Best Limited
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2026234
2331097
2803828
2347313

2518819
2926992
2808065
2218724
2808207
2807917

2928193
2926993
2926955
1314637
1108272
2808155
2353931
2803879
2517385
2518395
2671926
2653462
2671987
2672058
2915739
2914492
2026464
2330933
2347411
2928439
2331363
2923674

FA SHARP INDUSTRY AND TRADE LIMITED
FANTASTIC FATE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
FCHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE STAR (INTERNATIONAL) ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

FULL MOON HARVEST LIMITED

FULLRICH TONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Fanshun Shipping Specialist Co., Limited

GACIN FASHION LIMITED

GAOXINLONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GERMANY KELEISPA AUTOMOBILE TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

GLOBAL INFORMATION RESOURCES LIMITED
GOLD LIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GONGYINGHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

GRAND UNION TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREAT PACIFIC NAVIGATION CORPORATION LIMITED
GUANGHONG ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS LIMITED
German Seedsland Technology Group Limited

Global Connection Limited

Goal Get Engineering Limited

Guangzhou Yongtuo Plastic Machinery Co., Limited
HANG SING CHINA LIMITED

HANGZHOU HONGFENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HAO XIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HENG XIONG TRADING LIMITED

HENGYE SUNSHINE TRADING INTERPRISE LIMITED
HFC Science Limited

HIGHDA-MIN CO., LIMITED

HK ANZHIMEI COSMETIC LIMITED

HK BAILAN LIMITED

HK DILU GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK GOLDSKY TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK GUANGHE TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2923667
2923677
2517833
2808043
2517768
2209597
2807922

2807855

2808007
2923622
2808210
2803893
2517533
2926991
2518875
2192285
2354067
2516768
2518434
2517401
2050226

2026323
2347269
2353866
2672077
2672147
2807791
2347518
1570977
2926982
2927025
2807938

HK HC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HUAXIONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK MEILUN SOFT LOADING GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK Mantianxing Trade Limited

HK NUOJIA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK OCEAN FOREIGN TRADE LIMITED

HK PEACE NEWS AGENCY INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING
LIMITED

HK SOUTHEASTASIA INTERNET TRANSACTION LIMITED

HK XTANGX LIMITED

HK YING TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG AVIO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DAI YA JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JINHUAYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHENGLVKANGYANG GROUP LIMITED
HONG TAI HUA INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
HONGKONG AOYING PACKAGING PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG BAOHOSON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG BENCAO BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG BICHENG SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CEZHI SHENG TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

HONGKONG EXPLORE WAY ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GOY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG JINDILONG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGHE INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
HONGKONG SHICHEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TUOHAI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGLE TRADE LIMITED

HONOUR EMPIRE LIMITED

HUACHENG FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HUAHAORONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUANLANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUIFANG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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2923373
2928365
2808111
2807785
2807768
2790902
2803862

2808138
2808119

2808089
2347387

2808073
2517162
2923596

2808094
2653664
2807985
2915738

2926954
1559372
2808090
2808165
2803900
2026939
2923295

2518344
2808147
2808223
2808209
2808045

Hong Kong Ani Education Limited

Hong Kong Huali Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hui You Xiang Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Love's Jewelers Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pinju Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shun Xi International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Sihai Wufeng Industrial Investment Company Limited

Hong Kong Tec Decision Limited

Hong Kong Zhengtai Crosslink Cable Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhongyuan Development Co., Limited

HongKong DR.Kate Int'l Healthcare Management Limited

HongKong Funoco Biotech Co., Limited
Hongkong Dreamlux Co., Limited

Hongkong Global Health Electronic Commerce Co., Limited

Hongkong Jun Rui Trade Limited
Hongkong Li Ming Label Weaving Co., Limited
Hongkong Nuodan Group Industry Limited

Huaxin Zhonghe Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

ISD GLOBAL Limited

Ibrick Holding Limited

JANTEX HOLDINGS LIMITED

JIAHE TRADE CO., LIMITED

JIAN BAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JIN HE LAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

JINWEI YACHT INDUSTRY PARK GROUP (ZHUHAI)
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

IM Capital Group Limited
JRisen Hotel Supplies Limited
Joy Run Company Limited

Ju Lian Technology Co., Limited

KWANGHAO LIMITED
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0041736
2928293
2923430

2808006
2209605
2331159
2807820
2803951
2803933
2928146
2803835
2803888
2807960
2790448
2807964
2330893
2672016
2807957
2915677
2914645
2807792
2518324
2928401
2914723
2808178
2808023
2914640
2518141
2014777
2808135
2672014
2808009
2808003

KWONG LUNG KNITTING & EMBROIDERY FACTORY LIMITED

Kangwang Logistics Co., Limited

Kowloon City Integrated Cultural Amusement Sports Development Co.

Limited

Krooz Limited

L & H TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
LEADING EDGE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEUNG WONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LIK KING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LING FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LING RUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

LOLSAN TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

LONGSU TRADE CO., LIMITED

LUCK PRO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Laoshanghai Catering Management LIMITED
Liant Trading (HK) Limited

Lingye Technology (HK) CO., Limited

MAKE SMOOTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MANSBRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MASS UNION LIMITED

MINE CODER LIMITED

MINE'S LIMITED

MISSYOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
MODANQING MALL CO., LIMITED
MODOLAB LIMITED

MOGTON TRADE CO., LIMITED

Media DIxk Group Holdings Limited
Mediterranean Treasures Co., Limited

Mr.Weller Biotechnology Limited

N.S. Engineering Company Limited

NEW ASIA FC COMPANY LIMITED

NEW LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NIS FINTECH SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED

O-Wave Electronics Co., Limited
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2653247

1559068
2653292
2923271
2807904
2808098
2807888
2807822
2671903
2331129
2790583
2928319
2347302
2808179
2808072
1862024
0342706
2790905
2807804
2653490
2923588
2518866
1920796
2519201
2331195
2517146
2928437
2517255
2192186
2347477
2790559
2671884
2923350

Oriental YiJing (Hong Kong) International Hotel Management And

Investment Co., Limited

Osmoslab Technologies Limited

Ouxin Trade Co., Limited

PACIFIC PANDORA GROUPS LIMITED
PASSCOM CO., LIMITED

PEI HE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
PENGBAO TRADE LIMITED

PG Power Consultancy Private Limited

Phoenix Global HK Limited

QIZHI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

QJL Commercial College Limited

QQS Hongkong Limited

QUANZHOU ZEHUI BAG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
RAYO DOG WORKSHOP COMPANY LIMITED
RENS TRADE LIMITED

RRFT CORPORATION LIMITED

RTP PRODUCTION LIMITED

Reading Industrial Limited

Report Consultancy Private Limited

Rich Wave Technology Limited

SET Holding Group Limited

SHARE INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
SHATINXIN COMPANY LIMITED

SINO METROPOLE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SKYMAX LOGISTICS LIMITED

STAR ORIENTAL CAPITAL LIMITED

SUN SOON LIMITED

SUPER JOYFUL LIMITED

Sea.Z.D INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Seating Line Group Limited

See Cee TV Web Media Limited

Smart Style Living Limited

Soho Wood (HK) Limited
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2518236
2672107
2807978
2808174
1559091
2516858
2517320
2518364
2201685
2331282
1559204
2808150
2808038

2807779
2914716
2914560
2790786
2671917
2209574
2928302
2914550
2026310
1428544
1571347
2218720
2914807
2914809
2923404
2518924
2671977
2928235
2517186
2914757

Starluxe Trading (HK) Co., Limited

State Energy Assets Management Limited

Sun Sing Investment Development Limited
Swanston Medical Group Limited

T.P.S.M.I. Group Limited

TASTE CATERING GROUP LIMITED -THE-
TECH FLIGHT LIMITED

TECHMAGIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TK Entertainment Limited

TRINITY SOCKS LIMITED

TRITEK GROUP LIMITED

Taida Creative Company Limited

Taiwan Kinmen Jianhushan Winery Co., Limited

Three L Dream & Co. Limited

Tin Tai Construction Engineering Limited

TravelLink Technology Co., Limited

UNITED FINANCIAL LIMITED

VIGOROUS THRIVING LIMITED

VISUAL CLUB OPTICAL LIMITED

W.A.G (HK) LIMITED

WATHOI TRADING LIMITED

WANG MING INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG LIMITED
WOON LAM LIMITED

‘Watatsumi Corporate Consulting Limited

Wave Music Limited

Weiyuelong Co., Limited

‘WinTop Global Limited

Wing Tai Business Company Limited

XTAMEN BORUN CORPORATION LIMITED

XIN CHEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
XINTON LIMITED

XStudy Limited

YAT BOND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2014840 YICK WANG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED BEESIREARAE

2914761 YIELD FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED Wl SRR AR A
2807781 YOUHE TRADING CO., LIMITED BRI GHERAT

2347542 YUHE INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED BRI E AR AT
2209372 ZBHT INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED o (S L A A TR A ]
2808083 ZHI LIN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL LIMITED BRI EETR AT
2516645 Zealot Zone Limited FRUFAIRAE

2807989 Zhonglin Ecological Development Co., Limited HbkE RE S EATR A E]
2790452 B A AIRAE
2790447 IBEARE R A EEARAE
2803873 L REARAE

30 September 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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